In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

BLOCK DIAGRAM
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PN* DESCRIPTION
S992-1000-1110-C0 AMD GX-210JA, Dual Core @1.0GHz, 6W - SATA female connector with power supply for HDD, Dual Ethernet port, LVDS video output (Commercial temp.)
S992-2000-1110-C0 AMD GX-210HA, Dual Core @1.0GHz, 9W, SATA female connector with power supply for HDD, Dual Ethernet port, LVDS video output (Commercial temp.)
S992-3000-1110-C0 AMD GX-217GA, Dual Core @1.65GHz, 15W, SATA female connector with power supply for HDD, dual Ethernet port, LVDS video output (Commercial temp.)
S992-4000-1110-C0 AMD GX-415GA, Quad Core @1.5GHz, 15W, SATA female connector with power supply for HDD, Dual Ethernet port, LVDS video output (Commercial temp.)
S992-5000-1110-C0 AMD GX-420CA, Quad core @2.0GHz, 25W, SATA female connector with power supply for HDD, Dual Ethernet port, LVDS video output (Commercial temp.)
SBC-992-pITX SBC with AMD Embedded G-Series SoC in Pico-ITX form factor
ACCESSORIES
PN DESCRIPTION
S992-DISS-1-PK Heat Spreader (PASSIVE)
S992-DISS-3-PK Heat Sink (ACTIVE)
M908                             VGA Adapter module M908
VA13-0000-1100-C0    USB to RS232 serial port converter with DB9 connector
VA13-0000-1200-C0    USB to RS422 serial port converter with DB9 connector
VA13-0000-1300-C0    USB to RS485 serial port converter with DB9 connector